



The battery fillet weld grinder AKC 3 has been developed specifically for metal structures. Its reduction gears make it an extremely powerful tool. Thanks to its compact design, long neck (140 mm), and the ultra small angled head (45 mm), it is ideal for work on fillet welds in tight places. The device and its battery pack together weigh only 2.2 kg for a pleasant, lightweight feel in the hand.



Thanks to its high power output and slender, compact design, the battery fillet weld grinder AKC 3 makes light work no matter where.

Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques

Typ Type Type	max. Werkzeug max. wheel Outil max.	Kapazität Charge capacity Capacité	Spannung Voltage Tension	Drehzahl Speed Vitesse	Spindel Spindle Broche de travail	Gewicht Weight Poids	Gewicht inkl. Akku Weight with battery pack Poids y/c batterie
	ø	Ah	V	min ⁻¹		kg	kg
AKC 3 M14	150mm	5	18	3 000	M14	1,540	2,230